MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Production (pieces/h)
Maximum load of gravel
Power

Power supply

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

15/02/2026
www.mirandaeserra.pt

MACHINE TO DRY, POLISH AND DISINFECTION

CUTLERY
EMP CKP 01

Ref: 3201.744.001
Nts Japan

Structure made of stainless steel.

Works with an ecological cleaning agent, non-toxic and very
efficient (corn semolina - by default with 3 kg).

Drying, disinfection and complete removal of calcifications.
UV-lamp 8 W that assures maximum hygiene and safety.

560x550x410 mm
3000

3 kg

0.6 kW
230V/1/50Hz

50 kg
700x700x500 mm

60 kg
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